
ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

ONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

ON1004
H 790
L 865
D 810
SH 420

ON2004
H 790
L 1530
D 810
SH 420

ON3004
H 790
L 2190
D 810
SH 420

ON1007
H 860
L 865
D 810
SH 490

ON2007
H 860
L 1530
D 810
SH 490

ON3007
H 860
L 2190
D 810
SH 490

ON1554
H 1200
L 1080
D 810
SH 420

ON2054
H 1200
L 1415
D 810
SH 420

ON3054
H 1200
L 2080
D 810
SH 420

ON1557
H 1270
L 1080
D 810
SH 490

ON2057
H 1270
L 1415
D 810
SH 490

ON3057
H 1270
L 2080
D 810
SH 490

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

KLÄDSEL PÅ RYGG OCH GAVEL  COVERED IN BACK AND SIDES

ONSK
L620 H280

2 sidokuddar side cushions

ONPUB
Ø 260
Pop up bord table
Massiv trä. Placerad mellan sittdynor.
Solid wood. Placed between seats.

TKB11
Ø57
Powerdot Mini. 1 eluttag, svart,  
1,5 m kabel. Monteras i sargen 
framtill nära ben. Gäller för SE,  
NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL. 
Powerdot Mini. 1electrical black,  
1,5 m cable. Electrical outlets can  
be fitted to the front of the rail close  
to leg. For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB12
Ø57
Powerdot Mini. USB A laddare inkl.  
2 portar, svart. 1,5 m kabel. Monteras 
i sargen framtill nära ben. Gäller för 
SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL. 
Powerdot Mini. USB A charging incl. 
2 ports, black. 1,5 m cable. Electrical 
outlets can be fitted to the front of 
the rail, close to leg. For SE, NO, DK, 
FIN, DE, NL.

ONDULÉ
DESIGN ANTON BJÖRSING, 2022

Ondulé is a series of inviting, well-tailored sofas and armchairs that take their 

inspiration from the undulating form of a corrugated facade. These are furnishings 

that convey the unmistakable appeal of real wood, while welcoming users 

in the warm embrace of an upholstered frame. The undulating surface of the 

backrest and sides, together with the straight vertical lines of the rods gives 

Ondulé a forceful yet upbeat character. 

EXECUTION
The textile backs are in light-grey or anthracite felt, although they may also be 

ordered in the same fabric as the seat and back cushions. (Please note, however, 

that it is not possible to choose back covers in leather.) All cushions are of 

cold-cured foam and can be covered in textile or leather. Thick fabrics are not 

recommended. Please ask before deciding on your own choice of cover. 

Legs are available in a choice of solid oak or ash, standard stains on ash, or white 

glaze on oak or ash, all with felt floor protectors. Ondulé is supplied assembled. 

The appropriate hand tools are all that is required to simply disassemble the 

top rail of the frame, the legs, apron rail, rods, back and covers.

ACCESSORIES
Side cushions and a pop-up table in solid wood to match your chosen finish on 

the sofa. Pop-up tables can be added at a later stage. The pop-up table is only 

for 2- and 3-seats and placed between the seat cushions. Electrical outlets can 

be fitted to the front of the rail, close to a leg. 

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number and finish.

Ondulé är inbjudande och välskräddade soffor och fåtöljer där inspirationen 
kommer från en korrugerad fasad. Det är möbler med mycket träkänsla 
samtidigt som de är omslutande med sina klädda fasader. Vågmönstret på 
bakstycke och sidor ger tillsammans med de raka vertikala linjerna i stavarna 
en stark karaktär och lekfullhet till Ondulé. 

UTFÖRANDE
Rygg kommer i antracit eller ljusgrå filt, alternativt kan kläs med likadant tyg 
som sitt- och ryggdyna (läder går dock ej att klä ryggen i). Samtliga dynor 
består av kallskum och kan kläs i tyg eller läder. Tjocka tyger bör undvikas. 
Fråga gärna innan eget tygval.

Benen är försedda med filttassar. Träslagen är massiv ek, ask, standardbetser 
på ask och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Ondulé levereras monterad. Med 
hjälp av handverktyg är det enkelt att separera överliggaren av stommen, 
benen och sarg, rundstavar, rygg och klädselmaterial.

TILLBEHÖR
Sidokuddar, pop-up bord till 3-och 2-sits sofforna, i massivträ med lika 
utförande som soffa. Man kan eftermontera pop-up bord, placering mellan 
sittdynor. Eluttag kan monteras i sargen framtill, nära ben. 

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer och utförande.

TRÄSLAG  WOOD STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

ONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

TKB13
Ø35
Powerdot Micro. 1xUSB A laddare, 
2xUSB C laddare, svart. 1,5 m kabel. 
Monteras i sargen framtill nära ben. 
Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL. 
Powerdot Micro. 1xUSB A charging, 
2xUSB C charging, black. 1,5 m cable. 
Electrical outlets can be fitted to the 
front of the rail, close to leg. For SE,  
NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.

-1 
Filt ljusgrå Träslag ask 
Felt light gray Wood ash 

-1 
Filt ljusgrå Träslag ek
Felt light gray Wood oak

-2 
Filt antracit Träslag ask
Felt anthracite Wood ash

-2 
Filt antracit Träslag ek
Felt anthracite Wood oak

??
Filt beige Träslag ask
Felt beige Wood ash

?? 
Filt beige Träslag ek
Felt beige Wood oak

-9 
Kundtyg Customer fabric
Ej i läder Not in leather



Soffa Sofa ON3004-1, Fåtölj Easy chair ON1004-1 | Soffbord Sofa table MILL | Skåp Cabinet KA72 | Lampa Lamp from ZERO

ONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



Soffa Sofa ON2004-2, Sidokuddar Side cushions ONSK | Bord Table NEWTON | Skåp Cabinet KA72 | Speciallack/bets Special color/stain NCS S8010-G30Y, grön  green

ONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



Soffa Sofa ON1554-2 | Bord Table PIVÅ Pop-up bord table ONPUB Ø 260

ONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



Soffa Sofa ON3057-9, Sidokuddar Side cushions ONSK | Bord Table PIVÅ | Fällstol Folding chair COLO CHAIR | CAP PODIUM

Soffa Sofa ON1554-3 | Bord Table PIVÅ

ONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



ONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Fåtölj Easy chair ON1004-2 | Soffbord Sofa table TRAYO | Skål Bowl LOLLIPOP

PROVER SAMPLES ONDULÉ
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

.21 Valnöt bets 
 Walnut stain

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .30 Ask Ash

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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